
2020 Lake Forest College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Dec 13, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-7   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 9-7
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (116), Opp (102)   DPs Turned: Team (3), Opp (3)   IBB: Team (2), Gauthier (2), Opp (1)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Totals (2), Schussler (1), Wyatt (1), Opp (5)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (52-68), Wyatt (17-23),
Dieckman-Meyer (14-17), Schussler (9-11), Gauthier (4-5), Gauthier (3-6), Joyce (3-4), Webb (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
11 Wyatt, Sydney .481 15-14 54 17 26 4 0 2 20 36 .667 2 1 4 0 .500 1 0 4-4 48 10 1 .983
9 Kalnicky, Hannah .400 16-16 55 16 22 10 0 0 12 32 .582 4 0 5 0 .433 1 0 3-3 39 34 6 .924
17 Gauthier, Shaye .353 15-15 51 8 18 3 0 1 11 24 .471 4 1 2 0 .404 1 3 1-1 28 20 4 .923
23 Frisbie, Riley .350 15-15 40 7 14 3 0 0 9 17 .425 6 0 12 0 .435 0 0 2-2 84 2 0 1.000
33 Gauthier, Brie .325 13-13 40 7 13 2 2 2 7 25 .625 4 2 10 0 .413 0 0 3-5 5 9 1 .933
21 Klein, Josie .294 15-15 34 12 10 2 1 0 3 14 .412 7 0 8 0 .415 0 2 5-5 20 0 0 1.000
1 Manzo, Melissa .286 15-11 35 7 10 4 0 0 4 14 .400 1 1 4 0 .324 0 0 4-4 11 10 3 .875
3 Sherlund, Haylee .286 16-14 35 8 10 2 0 0 7 12 .343 6 0 9 0 .381 1 1 1-1 11 16 5 .844
13 Ponder, Abby .381 9-7 21 9 8 0 0 0 3 8 .381 4 1 4 0 .500 0 1 1-1 20 1 2 .913
27 Karasewski, Erin .280 10-8 25 9 7 1 0 1 6 11 .440 2 4 5 0 .419 0 1 0-0 11 0 1 .917
18 Schussler, Nicole .267 11-9 30 5 8 1 0 0 8 9 .300 3 2 3 0 .361 1 1 0-0 29 3 0 1.000

12
Dieckman-Meyer,
Missy .250 8-7 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .250 0 0 3 0 .250 0 0 0-0 3 6 0 1.000

8 Boylan, Hailey .200 8-5 15 3 3 1 0 0 2 4 .267 1 2 5 1 .333 0 2 1-1 0 0 0 .000
25 Webb, Maddie .133 9-6 15 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .133 0 0 3 0 .125 1 1 0-0 2 1 0 1.000
40 Joyce, Meghan .000 8-3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 6 0 1.000
Totals .333 16-16 459 110 153 33 3 6 94 210 .458 44 14 77 1 .403 6 12 25-27 312 118 23 .949
Opponents .291 16-16 423 79 123 22 7 4 69 171 .404 53 4 64 1 .372 4 10 26-34 309 103 28 .936

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
17 Gauthier, Shaye 1.59 2-1 6 1 0 0-0 1 22.0 15 9 5 16 8 5 1 0 .188 5 1 0 1 0

12
Dieckman-Meyer,
Missy 3.71 4-2 8 6 4 1-0 0 34.0 38 27 18 22 26 6 4 0 .288 4 2 0 2 7

40 Joyce, Meghan 3.91 2-0 6 3 1 1-0 0 14.1 19 9 8 6 10 5 1 0 .317 2 0 0 1 1
33 Gauthier, Brie 4.80 1-1 4 3 1 0-0 0 23.1 30 19 16 7 14 2 0 3 .297 2 0 0 0 0
25 Webb, Maddie 9.48 0-3 3 3 1 0-0 0 10.1 21 15 14 2 6 4 1 1 .420 0 1 0 0 2
Totals 4.11 9-7 27 16 7 2 1 104.0 123 79 61 53 64 22 7 4 .291 13 4 0 4 10
Opponents 5.84 7-9 32 16 5 2 1 103.0 153 110 86 44 77 33 3 6 .333 11 14 0 6 12



2020 Lake Forest College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Dec 13, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
23 Frisbie, Riley 86 84 2 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
18 Schussler, Nicole 32 29 3 0 1.000 0 9 2 .818 1 0
21 Klein, Josie 20 20 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Dieckman-Meyer, Missy 9 3 6 0 1.000 0 14 3 .824 0 0
40 Joyce, Meghan 7 1 6 0 1.000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
25 Webb, Maddie 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
11 Wyatt, Sydney 59 48 10 1 .983 0 17 6 .739 1 0
33 Gauthier, Brie 15 5 9 1 .933 0 4 1 .800 0 0
9 Kalnicky, Hannah 79 39 34 6 .924 2 0 0 — 0 0
17 Gauthier, Shaye 52 28 20 4 .923 3 3 3 .500 0 0
27 Karasewski, Erin 12 11 0 1 .917 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Ponder, Abby 23 20 1 2 .913 1 0 0 — 0 0
1 Manzo, Melissa 24 11 10 3 .875 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Sherlund, Haylee 32 11 16 5 .844 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Boylan, Hailey 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 453 312 118 23 .949 8 52 16 .765 2 0
Opponents 440 309 103 28 .936 6 50 4 .926 5 0


